
FRIED PORK SANDWICH 
(PAN CON CHICHARRÓN)

SEAFOOD BOUILLABAISSE
(PARIHUELA DE MARISCOS)

HEN SOUP
(CALDO DE GALLINA)

BREAKFAST

PERUVIAN BREAKFAST
(DESAYUNO PERUANO)

$17.99

FRIED PORK SANDWICH
(PAN CON CHICHARRÓN)

$13.99

SILVERSIDE FISH SANDWICH
(PAN CON PEJERREY)

$14.50

$18.99SAUTÉED BEEF WITH JUS
(LOMITO AL JUGO)

$15.99FRIED PORK WITH YUCA
(CHICHARRÓN CON YUCA)

Fried pork, tamale, fried sweet potato,
and bread. Served with Peruvian salsa
criolla.

Traditional fried pork sandwich with
sweet potato and Peruvian salsa criolla.

Crispy battered silverside fish on bread
with Peruvian salsa criolla.

Sautéed beef strips with onions,
tomatoes, and jalapeños. Served with
bread.

Crispy pork rinds served with yuca and
Peruvian salsa criolla.

STEAMED SEAFOOD SOUP*
(SUDADO DE MARISCOS)

$22.99

HEN SOUP
(CALDO DE GALLINA)

$15.99

CREOLE BEEF SOUP
(SOPA CRIOLLA)

$16.50

SPECIAL HOUSE SALAD
(ENSALADA ESPECIAL)

$11.99

$24.99SEAFOOD BOUILLABAISSE
(PARIHUELA DE MARISCOS)

$24.99SHRIMP CHOWDER*
(CHUPE DE CAMARONES)

Calamari, crab, and fish simmered in a
seasoned broth.

Available weekends only.
Hen soup with noodles, potato, and a
boiled egg.

Beef soup with angel hair noodles,
onions, and tomato.

Shredded chicken, lettuce, tomato, bell
peppers, and black olives.

Hearty seafood soup with calamari,
crab, and fish in a wine-based broth.

Traditional creamy shrimp soup with
fresh cheese, rice, potato, egg, and corn.

MENU
M A C H U  P I C C H U

R E S T O B A R
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SERVICE
HOURS

Kitchen: 10AM - 9PM
Bar: Open until Late

SOUPS & SALADS

CONSUMER ADVISORY FOR FOOD ESTABLISHMENT 

*These items are served raw or undercooked or contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

*Estos alimentos se sirven crudos o poco cocidos, o contienen (o pueden contener) ingredientes crudos o poco cocidos. Consumir carnes, aves, mariscos, crustáceos o
huevos crudos o poco cocidos puede aumentar el riesgo de contraer enfermedades transmitidas por los alimentos.



APPETIZERS MAIN ENTREES

SIGNATURE MIXED CEVICHE* $23.99

YELLOW PEPPER FISH*
(TIRADITO)

$21.99

ZESTY MUSSELS*
(CHOROS A LA CHALACA)

$19.99

PERUVIAN SKEWERS*
(ANTICUCHO PERUANO)

$18.99

HUANCAINA POTATOES 
(PAPA A LA HUANCAINA)

$10.99

STUFFED POTATO CAKE*
(CAUSA RELLENA)

$13.50

CLASSIC TIGER’S MILK*
(LECHE DE TIGRE)

$18.99

TIGER’S MILK WITH FRIED
FISH BITES*
(LECHE DE TIGRE CON
CHICHARRON DE PESCADO)

$23.99

PERUVIAN TAMAL $9.49

CORN & FRESH CHEESE
(CHOCLO CON QUESO)

$8.99

$21.99CLASSIC FISH CEVICHE*

$22.99MACHU PICCHU CEVICHE*

Fresh Mahi Mahi, calamari, and shrimp
marinated in citrusy lime juice.

Sashimi-style fish marinated in lime and
mild yellow hot pepper sauce.

Mussels topped with a zesty medley of
chopped onions, lemon, and cilantro.

Beef heart skewers served with fried
potato and corn.

Steamed potatoes topped with a
creamy, mild yellow pepper and garlic
cheese sauce.

Chilled lime-seasoned potato cake
layered with savory filling.

Zesty ceviche citrus marinade served in
a glass with fish and corn.

Filled with chicken, black olives, and a
boiled egg.

Large-grain Peruvian corn served with
fresh cheese slices.

Topped with crispy fried fish bites.
(con chicharron de pescado)

Fresh Tilapia marinated in traditional
lime juice.

Fish in our signature creamy yellow
sauce; served with sweet potato and
corn.

WOK-SAUTÉED NOODLES
(TALLARIN SALTADO)

SIGNATURE BEEF STIR-FRY
(LOMO SALTADO)

$26.99

THE STEAK PLATTER
(BISTEC A LO POBRE)

$27.99

NORTHERN BEEF STEW
(SECO A LA NORTEÑA)

$24.99

HUANCAINA PASTA &
STIR-FRY BEEF 
(TALLARINES A LA HUANCAINA
CON LOMO SALTADO)

$26.99

BEEF STIR-FRY W/ BEANS CAKE
(TACU TACU C/ LOMO SALTADO)

$26.99

BREADED CUTLET
(MILANESA DE POLLO)

$21.99

NORTHERN GOAT STEW
(CABRITO A LA NORTEÑA)

$26.99

PERUVIAN PESTO PASTA W/ CHOICE
OF PROTEIN*
(TALLARIN VERDE)

$20.99STIR-FRY CHICKEN
(POLLO SALTADO)

Tender beef sautéed with onions and
tomatoes; served over fries with rice.

Sliced steak served with fries, rice,
plantains, salad, and a fried egg.

Traditional beef cilantro stew served
with rice, beans, and salsa criolla.

Fettuccini in a creamy yellow pepper sauce
with stir-fry beef (Lomo Saltado).

A crispy rice and bean cake topped with
signature sautéed beef (Lomo Saltado).

Breaded and fried chicken or steak served
with two sides: fries, rice, or salad.

Tender, slow-cooked goat stew served
with rice, beans, and salsa criolla.

Chicken $21.99 | Beef $26.99 

Stir-fry noodles with vegetables 

Chicken $18.99 | Beef $24.99 | Seafood $22.99

Stir-fried chicken, onions, and tomatoes
served over fries with a side of rice.

CLASSIC FISH CEVICHE

BEEF STIR-FRY W/ BEANS CAKE
(TACU TACU CON LOMO SALTADO)

THE STEAK PLATTER
(BISTEC A LO POBRE)

PERUVIAN SKEWERS
(ANTICUCHO PERUANO)

CONSUMER ADVISORY FOR FOOD ESTABLISHMENT 

*These items are served raw or undercooked or contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

*Estos alimentos se sirven crudos o poco cocidos, o contienen (o pueden contener) ingredientes crudos o poco cocidos. Consumir carnes, aves, mariscos, crustáceos o
huevos crudos o poco cocidos puede aumentar el riesgo de contraer enfermedades transmitidas por los alimentos.



CHICKEN FRIED RICE
(CHAUFA DE POLLO)

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
(TIPAKAY)

SAVORY GINGER CHICKEN 
(CHIJAUKAY)

PERUVIAN-CHINESE FUSION (CHIFA)

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
(CHAUFA DE POLLO)

$17.99

MIXED FRIED RICE
(CHAUFA MIXTO)

$22.99

PORK FRIED RICE
(CHAUFA DE CHANCHO)

$18.99

BEEF NOODLES
(TALLARIN DE CARNE)

$18.99

CHICKEN STIR-FRY NOODLES
(TALLARIN DE POLLO)

$17.99

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
(TIPAKAY)

$19.99

RICE AND NOODLES COMBINATION
(COMBINADO)

SHRIMP OR SEAFOOD NOODLES
(TALLARIN DE CAMARON O MARISCOS)

$21.99

$20.99BEEF FRIED RICE
(CHAUFA DE CARNE)

Traditional Peruvian-Chinese chicken
fried rice.

Traditional Peruvian-Chinese chicken,
beef and shrimp fried rice.

Classic fried rice with seasoned pork.

Savory noodles tossed with tender beef
strips and crisp vegetables.

Wok-seared noodles with chicken and
seasoned vegetables.

Crispy chicken in sweet and sour sauce.

Mix of classic Fried Rice (Chaufa) and Stir-Fry
Noodles (Tallarin)

Chicken $18.99 | Beef $20.99 | Seafood $22.99

Stir-fried noodles with your choice of
succulent shrimp or mixed seafood.

Wok-fried rice with succulent shrimp.

Savory fried rice with tender beef strips.

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
(POLLO CON PIÑA)

$20.99

CHICKEN WITH PEACHES
(POLLO CON DURAZNO)

$20.99

CRISPY WONTON MEDLEY
(KAM LU WANTAN)

$22.99

SPECIAL WONTON SOUP
(SOPA WANTAN ESPECIAL)

$18.99

TAMARIND PORK
(CHANCHO CON TAMARINDO)

$21.99

CHICKEN WONTON SOUP 
(SOPA WANTAN DE POLLO) 

$16.99

WINGS WITH FRIED RICE
(ALITAS CON CHAUFA)

$17.99

FRIED WONTONS 
(WANTAN FRITO)

SAVORY GINGER CHICKEN 
(CHIJAUKAY)

$19.99

Stir-fried chicken with fresh pineapple
and peppers.

A unique Chifa classic featuring sweet
peaches.

Crispy wontons topped with mixed meats,
shrimp, and pineapple in sweet & sour sauce.

Includes a mix of proteins and
vegetables

Sliced pork in a tangy homemade
tamarind sauce.

Crispy chicken wings served with a side
of fried rice.

Clear ginger-infused broth with
handmade chicken wontons and bok choy.

Served with sweet and sour sauce.

Savory chicken in a ginger-soy gravy.

6 Units: $6.00 | 12 Units: $11.00

CONSUMER ADVISORY FOR FOOD ESTABLISHMENT 

*These items are served raw or undercooked or contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

*Estos alimentos se sirven crudos o poco cocidos, o contienen (o pueden contener) ingredientes crudos o poco cocidos. Consumir carnes, aves, mariscos, crustáceos o
huevos crudos o poco cocidos puede aumentar el riesgo de contraer enfermedades transmitidas por los alimentos.

Chifa is the delicious fusion of traditional Chinese cooking techniques with vibrant Peruvian ingredients. Born from the arrival
of Chinese immigrants to Peru in the late 19th century, it has become one of the most beloved culinary traditions in our country.

SHRIMP FRIED RICE
(CHAUFA DE CAMARON)

$21.99



FISH A LO MACHO 
(PESCADO A LO MACHO)

FISHERMAN'S FRIED PLATTER
(JALEA MIXTA)

SEAFOOD STIR-FRY
(SALTADO DE MARISCOS)

RICE WITH SEAFOOD
(ARROZ CON MARISCOS)

SEAFOOD

FISHERMAN'S FRIED PLATTER*
(JALEA MIXTA)

$27.99

RICE WITH SEAFOOD
(ARROZ CON MARISCOS)

$23.99

FRIED FISH
(PESCADO FRITO)

$20.99

SEAFOOD STIR-FRY
(SALTADO DE MARISCOS)

$23.99

FRIED FISH NUGGETS
(CHICHARRON DE PESCADO)

$20.99

FRIED CALAMARI*
(CHICHARRON DE CALAMAR)

$23.49

$26.00FISH IN SPICY SEAFOOD SAUCE*
(PESCADO A LO MACHO)

Crispy fried calamari, shrimp, and fish
served with yuca and salsa criolla.

Savory rice sautéed with calamari and
shrimp; served with salsa criolla.

Fried whole fish or fillet served with rice,
beans, and salsa criolla.

Wok-fried seafood served with rice and
cassava.

Crispy fried fish bites.

Golden fried calamari, served as an
entree or to share.

Fish fillet topped with calamari in a
creamy spicy sauce; served with rice and
yuca.

CONSUMER ADVISORY FOR FOOD ESTABLISHMENT 

*These items are served raw or undercooked or contain (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

*Estos alimentos se sirven crudos o poco cocidos, o contienen (o pueden contener) ingredientes crudos o poco cocidos. Consumir carnes, aves, mariscos, crustáceos o
huevos crudos o poco cocidos puede aumentar el riesgo de contraer enfermedades transmitidas por los alimentos.

SANDWICHES &
STREET FAVORITES

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

BEEF CHEESEBURGER*

HOT DOG

LATIN STREET FRIES
(SALCHIPAPA)

Sliced beef hot dogs served over a
bed of crispy fries.

$10.99
$10.99
$7.99
$11.99

All orders served with French fries.

KID’S CORNER

FISH NUGGETS

CHICKEN TENDERS

$10.99
$9.99

All orders served with French fries.

LATIN STREET FRIES
(SALCHIPAPA)

SEAFOOD FRIED-RICE*
(CHAUFA DE MARISCOS)

$24.99

Fried rice with seafood.



CREAMY PERUVIAN FLAN
(CREMA VOLTEADA)

CREAMY PERUVIAN FLAN
(CREMA VOLTEADA)

$7.99

Soft and creamy dessert made from eggs
and condensed milk with a touch of vanilla.

TRES LECHES CAKE
(TORTA 3 LECHES)

TRES LECHES CAKE
(TORTA 3 LECHES)

$8.99

Sponge cake soaked in three types of milk,
topped with whipped cream and cinnamon.

PERUVIAN BEEF EMPANADA
(EMPANADA DE CARNE)

PERUVIAN BEEF EMPANADA
(EMPANADA DE CARNE)

$8

Handmade pastry filled with seasoned
ground beef, onions, and traditional
Peruvian spices.

PERUVIAN SHORTBREADS
(ALFAJORES)

PERUVIAN SHORTBREADS
(ALFAJORES)

$14.99

Two crispy, soft cookie covers filled with
dulce de leche and dusted with sugar.

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
(TORTA DE CHOCOLATE)

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
(TORTA DE CHOCOLATE)

$8.99

Rich chocolate sponge cake filled with 
dulce de leche and dipped in chocolate fondue.

De͠erts‌
MACHU PICCHU

HOME MADE‌


